
Div. of Acquisitions - Points of Contact

Last Updated: 12-29-2011

Title Name Phone Number Email
National Roles:
Chief, Contracting David Brown (703) 390-6431 david.brown@bia.gov
Competition Advocate Renee Holly (602) 379-3822 renee.holly@bia.gov
Small Business Advocate Jocelyn Littlechief (405) 247-1527 jocelyn.littlechief@bia.gov
Green Procurement Peter Markey (703) 390-6479 peter.markey@bia.gov

Alaska:
Supervisory Contract Specialist Kevin Kelly (503) 231-2279 kevin.kelly@bia.gov

Central:
Supervisory Contract Specialist Tom Moomaw (703) 390-6408 leo.moomaw@bia.gov

Eastern:
Supervisory Contract Specialist Jocelyn Littlechief (405) 247-1527 jocelyn.littlechief@bia.gov

Eastern Oklahoma:
Supervisory Contract Specialist Jocelyn Littlechief (405) 247-1527 jocelyn.littlechief@bia.gov

Great Plains:
Supervisory Contract Specialist Terri Cady (605) 226-7363 x3292 terri.cady@bia.gov

Midwest:
Supervisory Contract Specialist Terri Cady (605) 226-7363 x3292 terri.cady@bia.gov

Navajo:
Supervisory Contract Specialist Dianne Gutierrez (505) 863-8252 dianne.gutierrez@bia.gov

Northwest:
Supervisory Contract Specialist Kevin Kelly (503) 231-2279 kevin.kelly@bia.gov

Pacific:
Supervisory Contract Specialist Kevin Kelly (503) 231-2279 kevin.kelly@bia.gov

Rocky Mountain:
Supervisory Contract Specialist Jay Windy Boy (406) 247-7941 alvin.windyboy@bia.gov

Southern Plains:
Supervisory Contract Specialist Jocelyn Littlechief (405) 247-1527 jocelyn.littlechief@bia.gov

Southwest:
Supervisory Contract Specialist Jeff Sena (505) 563-3007 jeff.sena@bia.gov

Western:
Supervisory Contract Specialist Renee Holly (602) 379-3822 renee.holly@bia.gov
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